
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: M.A. Geography - II Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

III 23CpGeoP311 Major Mandatory A Geography of Resources 4 0 4

III 23CpGeoP312 Major Mandatory A Industrial Geography 4 0 4

III 23CpGeoP313 Major Mandatory A Introduction to Remote Sensing ( T + P) 3 1 4

III 23CpGeoP314 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on Interpretation of Topographical maps 3 1 4

III 23CpGeoP321 Major Electives A Introduction to GIS (T+P) 3 1 4

III 23CpGeoP351 RP A Research Project - I 4 0 4

III 23CpCysP301 Non-CGPA CNA Cyber Security - I 4 0 4

III 23CpPolP303 Non-CGPA CNA Introduction to Indian Constitution 4 0 4

III 23CpSkdP302 Non-CGPA CNA Skill Development - I 4 0 4



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

57187 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DABHEKAR ASHWINI DEEPAK

Member ID : 57187 Mother Name : SUDHA

PRN No. : 11617Eligibility No. : 12024028950

Minor

III 23CpGeoP311 43 31 74 4 7.4

III 23CpGeoP312 44 35 79 4 7.9

III 23CpGeoP313 47 44 91 4 9.1

III 23CpGeoP314 22 20 42 2 8.4

III 23CpGeoP321 44 42 86 4 8.6

III 23CpGeoP351 37 38 75 4 7.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 40 40 2 + 8.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 29 29 2 + 5.8

III 23CpSkdP302 42 - 42 2 + 8.4

Obtained Marks: 447/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

57186 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DESHMUKH MANASHA BALKRUSHNA

Member ID : 57186 Mother Name : RUPALI

PRN No. : 11616Eligibility No. : 12024028952

Minor

III 23CpGeoP311 42 30 72 4 7.2

III 23CpGeoP312 43 35 78 4 7.8

III 23CpGeoP313 43 43 86 4 8.6

III 23CpGeoP314 22 18 40 2 8.0

III 23CpGeoP321 45 36 81 4 8.1

III 23CpGeoP351 37 38 75 4 7.5

III 23CpCysP301 - 45 45 2 + 9.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 35 35 2 + 7.0

III 23CpSkdP302 42 - 42 2 + 8.4

Obtained Marks: 432/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55993 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : NAMRATA HARI BABAR

Member ID : 55993 Mother Name : SARIKA

PRN No. : 11474Eligibility No. : 12024028953

Minor

III 23CpGeoP311 33 24 57 4 5.7

III 23CpGeoP312 32 20 52 4 5.2

III 23CpGeoP313 22 11 FF 33 0 0.0

III 23CpGeoP314 05 FF Ab FF 5 0 0.0

III 23CpGeoP321 20 15 FF 35 0 0.0

III 23CpGeoP351 24 22 46 4 4.6

III 23CpCysP301 - 40 40 2 + 8.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 23 23 2 + 4.6

III 23CpSkdP302 36 - 36 2 + 7.2

Obtained Marks: 228/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

56101 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : NA

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PAWAGEE NEHA SHANKAR

Member ID : 56101 Mother Name : KALAWATI

PRN No. : 11511Eligibility No. : 12024028954

Minor

III 23CpGeoP311 42 37 79 4 7.9

III 23CpGeoP312 42 43 85 4 8.5

III 23CpGeoP313 45 43 88 4 8.8

III 23CpGeoP314 20 18 38 2 7.6

III 23CpGeoP321 43 35 78 4 7.8

III 23CpGeoP351 42 39 81 4 8.1

III 23CpCysP301 - 45 45 2 + 9.0

III 23CpPolP303 - 33 33 2 + 6.6

III 23CpSkdP302 44 - 44 2 + 8.8

Obtained Marks: 449/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 6.00/6.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary
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